

***Interactive comment on* “Evaluated kinetic and photochemical data for atmospheric chemistry: Volume II – reactions of organic species” by R. Atkinson et al.**

W. Sturges (Editor)

w.sturges@uea.ac.uk

Received and published: 5 September 2005

A few small technical notes.

1. For consistency with Volume I the title should include "gas phase reactions of..."
2. 6297/4: remove capital letter from "Organic"
3. 6298/Main Table: for consistency with Volume I this table should be titled as "Table 1. Summary of recommended rate coefficients." and referred to as such in the text.
4. Same: again for consistency all subtitles in the Table should refer to (for example)

"Appendix A1" instead of "Appendix 1". This makes the indexing notation (e.g. II.A1.1) clearer and more intuitive. Likewise all Appendices should be labelled A1 not 1, etc.

5. 6312: I believe there is also a chlorine reaction rate for n-C₅H₁₁ONO₂ from Nielsen et al., Chem. Phys. Lett., 178 (2,3), 1991, 163-170

6. 7167/Fig 5.: formatting problem on y-axis

Interactive comment on Atmos. Chem. Phys. Discuss., 5, 6295, 2005.

Full Screen / Esc

Print Version

Interactive Discussion

Discussion Paper